Road, Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 35AAATM54AaO2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code :36

Snld todl Isrctul

3214 3() No: a53.OO 25,590.OO

Self
SI

1 Tile Adhesive 335 (Grey) MYK Laticrete

H

output cGsT
Output SGST

ROUNDING OFF

Ahounr Charqeable 0n words)

lndiar| Rupees Thirty Thousand One Hundred Ninety Six Onty

3() No: ? 30,196.OO
E,&OE

HSN/SAC CGST SGST/U TGST

2,303.10 606.20

1(, 4,6.,6.20

3214
9965
99

oo 90/o 2.303.10
9./o

9-/o

25,59O,OO

ur Thousand Slx Hundred Stx and Twenty patse Onty
Company.s Bank D€taits
Bank Name : Canara Bank

adual price ofthe goods A./c No- :